
 

  
OUTCOME 

 
FREQUENCY 

 
TARGET 

ACTUAL 
2022 

ACTUAL 
2023 Q1, Q2 

 
2023 N= 

 
 
1. 

Achieve 
individualized BMI 

Scores. 

 
 

Monthly. 

 
 

80%. 

 
 

88%. 

 
 

73%. 

 
 

30 
 
 
 
2. 

 
Avoid acute mental 

health 
hospitalization. 

 
 

Frequency, if 
any. 

 
 
 

85%. 

 
 
 

93%. 

 
 
 

91%. 

 
 
 

8 
 
 
3. 

Decrease/incident 
reports over 6 
month period. 

 
 

Monthly. 

 
 

85%. 

 
 

67%. 

 
 

50%. 

 
 

18 
 
4. 

Lower scores Beck 
Anxiety Inventory. 

 
 

Monthly. 

 
 

85%. 

 
 

100%. 

 
 

81%. 

 
 

16 
 
 
5. 

Lower scores Beck 
Depression 
Inventory 

 
 

Monthly 

 
 

85%. 

 
 

83%. 

 
 

86%. 

 
 

14 
 
 
 
6. 

 
 

PCP at intake 1st 15 
days. 

 
 
 

1st Month. 

 
 
 

95%. 

 
 
 

100%. 

 
 
 

100%. 

 
 
 

90 
 
7. 

Vision screening 1st 
30 days. 

 
1st Month. 

 
95%. 

 
100%. 

 
100%. 

 
90 

 
8. 

Dental screening 1st 
30 days. 

 
1st Month. 

 
95%. 

 
100%. 

 
100%. 

 
90 

9. PCP monthly. Monthly. 95%. 100%. 100%. 90 
 
 
 
 
10. 

 
 

At discharge family 
reunification or 

lower level of care. 

 
 
 
 

At Discharge. 

 
 
 
 

80%. 

 
 
 
 

88%. 

 
 
 
 

81%. 

 
 
 
 

32 

 
 
11. 

At discharge, non-
clinical range of 

TSCC scores. 

 
 

At Discharge. 

 
 

80%. 

 
 

86%. 

 
 

89%. 

 
 

19 

PERSON-CENTERED LOGIC MODEL 
RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT SERVICE 

AGGREGATED DATA 
ACTUAL 2023 Q1, Q2 2023 

CHILD WELFARE GOALS: 

a. Prevention:  Outcomes 1&2 

b. Safety:   Outcomes 3-5 

c. Permanency: Outcome 10 

d. Well-Being:  Outcomes 6,7,8,9,11 

NOTE: * Reflects the cumulative client census for Q2 2023 


